National Institute of Technology

(Established by Ministry of Human Resources Development, Govt. of India)
Yupia, District Papumpare, Arunachal Pradesh — 791112

Revised fee structure for PG (M.Tech)students for 2020-21 batch

S/No. Head of fee Odd Semester Even Semester ’
For Gen/OBC For SC/ST For Gen/OBC For SC/ST
category students students (in category students students (in
(In rupees) rupees) (In rupees) rupees)
A. Admission/Tuition fee
1 Tuition fee (May vary as per MHRD) X 35,000.00 X0.00 X 35,000.00 %0.00
) Total (A) Z 35,000.00 20.00 Z 35,000.00 20.00
B. Institution fee (common for all the students)
2 Net facility % 500.00 X 500.00 X 500.00 % 500.00
3 Library X 500.00 X 500.00 X 500.00 X 500.00
4 Co-curricular activities X 500.00 X 500.00 X500.00 X500.00
5 Placement & Traning XJ1,000.00 X 1,000.00 % 1,000.00 X 1,000.00
6 Sports activity fee X 1,000.00 X 1,000.00 % 1,000.00 % 1,000.00
7 Examination/grade card X 1,000.00 % 1,000.00 X 1,000.00 % 1,000.00
8 Transportation % 2,500.00 X 2,500.00 X2,500.00 X 2,500.00
Total(B) Z7,000.00 %7,000.00 Z7,000.00 % 7,000.00
C. Hostel fee
9 Room rent X 4,000.00 % 4,000.00 ] 4,000.00 % 4,000.00
Total(C) % 4,000.00 % 4,000.00 Z4,000.00 %4,000.00
D. Medical inurance
10 Insurance fee (annual) X0.00 X0.00 %1,572.00 X1,572.00
Total(D) Z0.00 0.00 Z1,572.00 %1,572.00
Total (A+B+C+D) % 46,000.00 %11,000.00 % 47,572.00 212,572.00
E. One time payment at admission
11 Institute caution money (refundable) for all ¥ 5,000.00 % 5,000.00
12 Alumni fee(one time) not refundable X 500.00 % 500.00
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13 Identity card charge (not refundable) % 100.00 X 100.00
Final degree certificate fee (one time) not
14 refundable) % 1,000.00 X 1,000.00
Total(E) % 6,600.00 % 6,600.00
Total (A+B+C+D+E) Z52,600.00 %17,600.00 4 hﬁmqn.cc_ £4 uN‘mQN.cE
Mess fee (Rs 3,500/- ) per month
*Advance Mess fee for 5ive months is to be
15 deposited to mess account by all students, ¥17,500.00
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